AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	DIFICATION OF CONTRA	ACT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT I	D CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOD8	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 07/26/2006		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ 5-HR-02-388-007				(If applicable)	<u> </u>
6. ISSUED BY CO	3100	7. AD	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)			3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Sharlene McCubbin Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I- Washington, DC 2	:s -2	_	CODE U		
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	D .	
LONGVIEW INSPECTION-ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY GROUP, INC.					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
277 W MAIN ST, SUITE 2					10A MODIFICATION NRC-38-02-3		RDER NO.	
NIANTIC CT 063571018					10B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)		
CODE DUN: 043924658	FACILITY CODE				06-28-2002			
11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	DLIC	ITATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as a Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLATE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by we by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	t prior to the hour and date speci copies of the amendm which includes a reference to the ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE R virtue of this amendment you des	ified in ent; (b) ne solic ECEIP sire to c	the solicitation or as and By acknowledging reduction and amendment TOF OFFERS PRIOF Change an offer alread	mend ceipt on t num R TO y sub	ed, by one of the of this amendme abers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	nt on each copy OF YOUR AC DATE SPECII nge may be ma	y of the FIED MAY	:naea.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	31X0200 B&R: 684151221 OBLIGATE: \$1,680.00		ICN: R8438 BOC:					
	PPLIES ONLY TO MODI		•			S,		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spec						10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		HANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying offi	ce, appropriation date,	, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PI	URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) I:	ncremental Funding							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	s required to sign this docume	ent and	retum	copies	to the issuing o	ffice.	•	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Modification continues on Page 2	y UCF section headings, including solicitation	n/contrac	a subject matter where teasible	9.)				
DUNS No. 043924658								
•								
	٠,							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	renced in item 9A or 10A, as herstolore cha	inged, rer	mains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		s	NME AND TITLE OF CONTRA harlene McCubbir ontracting Office	n	OFFICER (Type	or print)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UN	HELDS AMERICA	M	6.11.	16	C. DATE SIGNE	D
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of	Contra	cling Officer)		07-26-200	6

NRC-38-02-388 Modification No. 8 Page 2 0f 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$1,680.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount by \$1,680.00 from \$170,300.00 to \$171,980.00.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. Under Subsection C.12, <u>Consideration and Obligation Delivery Orders</u>, the first sentences of Paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:
 - "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$171,980.00."

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 02 Obligation Amount:	\$66,840.00
Total FY 03 Obligation Amount:	\$19,820.00
Total FY 04 Obligation Amount:	\$ 5,000.00
Total FY 05 Obligation Amount:	\$33,540.00
Total FY 06 Obligation Amount:	\$46,780.00
Cumulative Total of Obligations:	\$171,980.00

This modification obligates \$1,680.00.

All other terms and conditions under the contract remains unchanged.